Inversiéon de lo Ordenado por Telam S.E. del 1/01 al 30/06/10. Por Rubro.

Rubro
CABLE
GRAFICA
RADIO
T.V.

VIA PUBLIC
WEB
Total general

Rubro
CABLE
GRAFICA
RADIO
T.V.

VIA PUBLIC
WEB
Total general

LR AR A e

Importe con IVA y Serv.Agen.

23.834.411,79

126.136.172,89

33.572.578,86
48.819.112,55
4.540.104,94
7.225.764,41

244.128.145,44

Importe Sin IVA ni Serv.Agen

LR oA e

19.832.949,72

106.163.180,92

28.191.799,85
40.489.639,14
4.059.603,25
6.160.919,01

204.898.091,89



